## P11000012864

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(100100)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
,	

Office Use Only



200192926532

02/04/11--01010--015 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

PANOVIU

MI

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TRIM TIME INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate o Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: RICHARD KELL	ER e (Printed or typed)	
1280 Kinglet	TERRACE	
	Addiess	
WELLINGTON, F	74 33414 , State & Zip	
561-791-8740 Daytime		
E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Dept. of State

**Division of Corporations** 

Dated 02-01-2011

To Whom it may concern,

This a my affidavit stating my request to close Trim Time Inc. Document # P97000108559. I would like to retain the name and refile.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 561-723-9589.

Thank You

Richard Keller

1280 Kinglet Terrace

Wellington, FL 33414

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



, •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	ne Inc. 11 FEB -4 PM 4:5
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal <u>street</u> address 1280 Kingled termace Wellington FC 33414	Mailing address, SECTALINI OF STATE  SAME TALLAHASSEE FLORID
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
INSTALLATION OF INTE	RIOR TRIM ANTENIAL
INSTALLATION OF KITCHE	N & Bath Cabints
( INTERIOR TRIM Carper	itry)
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: /00	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS
Name and Title: RICHARD A. KELLE	Name and Title: PRESIDENT
Address: 1280 Kinglet terri	
33414	
None and Tide	N Tal.
Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title: Address:
Audress.	Addition.
Name and Title:Address:	Name and Title:
Address.	Address:
<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	otable) of the registered agent is:
Name: RICHARO KELLER Address: 1280 Kinglet terro	
Warling tow Fl	33 4/4
•	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  RICHARO KELLER	
Address: 1280 Kinglet terre	<del>a</del>
Name: RICHARO KELLER Address: 1280 Kinglet terra wellington, FL	3414
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointme	f process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
RIPL	Z-0(-11
Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
	erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
• •	
Required Signature/Incorporate	Z-01- (1 or Date
Required Signature/Incorporat	or Date